
COCKTAILS

Heineken
Corona
Peroni
Carlsberg

40
45
45
38

Bottled Beer
Heineken
Corona

55
60

Draught Beer

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47 
Gin Mare
Gordons Pink
Hendrick's 
Bloom  
Bulldog

45
110
55
40
60
55
55

700
1700
1200
750
1340
1200
1200

Tequila
Patron Silver 
Patrón Reposado 
Patrón Añejo
Mezcal Vida
El Jimador Reposado 

65
115
140
60
45

1700
1900
2100
1340
750
 

Rum
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgan Black
Malibu
Zacapa 23YO

55
45
48
50
160

950
650
800
750
3000

Makers Mark 
Jack Daniel's Nº7
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Rye 
Jim Beam 

65
55
85
65
45

1400
1200
1700
1700
750

American Whiskey

Jameson Irish 95055

Irish Whisky

Japanese Whisky
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12Y
Toki

145
200
70

2550
4000
1700

Bailey's  
Jagermaister
Pimms
Fernet Branca
 

55
45
45
45

Liquors
Sambuca Molinari
Amare�o Disaronno
Absinthe
Tia Maria

45
45
45
45

So� Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta
Ginger Ale, Coca Cola Zero, Soda Water, Tonic Water

Energy Drink
Red Bull, Sugar-free Red Bull 

Juice
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Watermelon,

Soft Beverages
25

38

30

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

La Chancleta
As swi� as your mama’s slipper from across the room
Cachaca 51, ginger & honey syrup

En Four K
Never really knew that you could dance like this
Jim beam Bourbon whiskey, Mar�ni Rosso, Yuzu Juice, 
Ginger syrup

Leopardo Sour
Lithe and splendid, like the Leopard
Pisco, lemon juice, angostura bi�ers

Orale Guey
More venomous than the Mango Spider
Silver Tequila, Mescal, Mango Puree, Lemon juice

Un Guarito
Diabolical in every sip***
Jagermeister, Espresso, infused Cardamom Sambuca. 
(Diges�ve cocktail)

Bien Fresa 
Your �cket to the spiritual dimension***
Bombay Gin, Cointreau, English marmalade, topped with 
sparkling wine

Chimbita
The way life should be***
Pink Gin, Cherry liquor, Strawberry liquor, Pineapple juice

El Chido
Your �cket to the spiritual dimension***
Silver Tequila, Maraschino (cherry liquor), Passion Fruit 
puree, Cranberry juice

70

70

70

72

70

70

72

72

 Ma Hawa S�ll
Ma Hawa Sparkling

Water
20
20

Espresso / Ristre�o / Americano
Double Espresso
Cappucino / Cafe La�e
Iced Co�ee

Coffee
20
28
24
38

LARGE

Organic Tea
Chamomile / English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Tea

Tea
25

Cucumber Splash: Cucumber, watermelon, lemon, mint 
Raspberry Smash: Raspberry, sweet and sour, lemonade
Speechless Tea: Mango, Cranberry, Early grey tea
El Coquito: Coconut, Banana Puree, Pineapple, Mint

Mocktails
40
40
40
40

Vodka
Stoli
Tito's
Absolut Blue  
Belvedere 
Grey Goose

40
45
45
70
65

700
900
900
1600
1450

SHOT         BO�LE

SHOT         BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

SHOT     BO�LE

Chivas 12 Y.O
Chivas 18 Y.O
J.W. Red Label
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Gold Label
J.W. Blue Label 

70
130
40
80
80
290

1600
3000
700
1800
1800
6500

Whisky Blended
SHOT     BO�LE

Scotch Single Malt
Glenmorangie Original 
Macallan 12 Y.O
Macallan 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenlivet 15 Y.O
Glenlivet 18 Y.O
Glenlivet 21 Y.O
Islay Jura 10 Y.O

90
120
340
90
110
120
320
90

1800
2600
6800
1800
2200
2700
7000
1800

SHOT     BO�LE

Hennessy V.S 
Hennessy V.S.O.P 
Hennessy X.O
Remy Mar�n X.O
Torres 10 Y.O
Torres 20 Y.O 

55
90
300
320
45
80

1100
1900
6700
7000
750
1500

Cognac / Brandy
SHOT     BO�LE



Argento, Malbec 
This medium-bodied red wine has aromas and flavours of plums, black 
cherries and hints of violet.

Kumala, Shiraz
Bold and flavorful red wine origina�ng from South Africa, known for its 
rich, dark fruit profile and smooth finish.

Anakena Birdman, Cabernet Sauvignon
Rich full-bodied red from the slopes of the Chilean Andes, packed with 
plum, blackcurrant and dark fruit flavours and a long lingering finish.

Nederburg Reserve  
Intense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially 
cherries, wild strawberries and raspberries. 
   

Moser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon   
Typical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of 
blackberries and blueberry.
         

De Bortoli, Pinot Noir
A delicate, floral Pinot Noir with so� cherry and 
strawberry flavours.   
     

Torres Atrium, Merlot 
 Intense cherry red. Exquisite fruit aroma of blackberry jam  with orange 
rind.   
 

Torres Altos Ibericos     
Intense and fragrant, with exquisite and spicy aromas. Raspberry jam and 
green peppercorn notes.

Red Wine GLASS         BO�LE

230

250

225

280

360

390

430

550

50

55

50

White Wine GLASS         BO�LE

Navaja Rioja Blanco 
Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with clear and 
fragrant floral overtones. 

295

Da Luca, Pinot Grigio    
Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s 
apple. 

25050

False Bay Slow, Chenin Blanc  
Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle ripe apple aromas, 
honeyed aroma�cs and delicious greengage and citrus lemon 
acidity on the long finish.

240

Garnacha Blanca, Nelin
The rich and intense nose is packed with white fruits, notes of 
spring flowers and marked mineral tones. 

1000

The Riddle, Sauvignon Blanc
Brilliant and clear with li�ed tropical and stone fruit characters 
of melon, peach and pineapple. Juicy fruit characters of melon 
and yellow nectarine. 

25055

The Riddle, Chardonay
Bright, refreshing white wine from South Australia, o�ering a 
vibrant and fruit-forward style. Known for its crisp acidity and 
lively flavors.

22045

Domaine Drouhin Vaudon, Pe�t Chablis 
A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh aromas 
reminiscent of citrus (lemon or grapefruit). 

550

Wilderness Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Intense fruity nose, supple and well-balanced with a fresh finish.  

280

Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc  
A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with passion fruit 
and a background of gentle sweetness.  

450

Emo�vo, Pinot Grigio  
Delicat e floral aromas with a hint of citrus. Light, crisp and 
refreshing with a citrus fruit note. 

230

Cuvée Sabourin, Chardonnay  
So�, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, easy-drinking. 

280

Santa Carolina Vistaña
Delicate aromas of red berry fruit. The palate has redcurrant and 
strawberry characters with fresh citrus acidity and a juicy finish.
 

Le Rosé Lapostolle 
Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as strawberry and 
sweet cucumber along with subtle herbal notes.    
 

Chateau ¨M¨ de Minuty 
Eager and intense with orange peel and red current aromas. Smooth 
with a nice acidulous freshness.

Whispering Angel
Delicate salmon pink color full of vibrant fruits and flavours, from the 
best producer in Provence.

Rosé Wine
230

450

550

650

50

GLASS         BO�LE

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut
Slightly fruity on the palate, pleasantly dry and very fresh combining 
gentle acidity and a lively fizziness
     

Da Luca Prosecco    
Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with 
stone fruit sweetness. 

Da Luca Sparkling Rose
Light, fresh sparkling wine with summer fruit aromas, delicate red fruit 
and floral flavours, with a smooth finish.     
    

Moët & Chandon Impérial
Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright yellow-fleshed fruits, honey, 
floral nuances and elegant blond notes. 
     

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial  
Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild strawberries, raspberries 
and toast with hints of peach. 

Tai�inger Brut Reserve 
The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are
fine, while the foam is discreet yet lingering.

Tai�inger Brut Pres�ge Rosé 
Ever-present red fruit, making it full-bodied and smooth.  
  

225

350

240

1200

1500

1300

1200

50

Sparkling Wine GLASS         BO�LE

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 
7% Municipality fees  and 10% service charge.


