								COCK	TAILS	
	9						La Chancleta			70
	O A						As swift as your mam Cachaca 51, ginger &		across the room	
							En Four K	noneg sgrup		70
						111	Never really knew th Jim beam Bourbon w			
V///							Ginger syrup	niskey, Martini r		
							Leopardo Sour	1		70
							Lithe and splendid, l Pisco, lemon juice, ar			
	N						Orale Guey			72
ain	SHOT	BOTTLE					More venomous that Silver Tequila, Mesca			
Sombay Sapphire	45	700					Un Guarito			70
Monkey 47	45 110	1700	Teguna			~ \	Diabolical in every si Jagermeister, Espres		lamom Sambuca.	
Gin Mare	55	1200	i cyviica	SHOT	r boπle 🗸		(Digestive cocktail)			
Gordons Pink Hendrick's	40	750 1340	Patron Silver	65			Bien Fresa Your ticket to the sp	iritual dimensio	n***	70
Bloom	60 55	1340 1200	Patrón Reposado Patrón Añejo	118 140			Bombay Gin, Cointre			
ulldog	55	1200	Mezcal Vida	60			sparkling wine Chimbita			
			El Jimador Repos	ado 45			The way life should b			72
							Pink Gin, Cherry lique	or, Strawberry lic	quor, Pineapple juice	
		I					El Chido Your ticket to the sp			72
							Silver Tequila, Maraso puree, Cranberry juic		uor), Passion Fruit	
Rum	CLICT		VoDka "	внот в	OTTLE					
		BOTTLE	Stoli		700				52777770	
ailor Jerry Bacardi Carta Blanca		950 650	Tito's		900					
aptain Morgan Black		800	Absolut Blue Belvedere		1600					
alibu	50	750	Grey Goose	65 ´	1450					
apa 23YO	160	3000								
							Mocktans			
								: Cucumber.	watermelon, lemon, mint	40
							Raspberry Smash	Raspberry,	sweet and sour, lemonade	
11.110100									perry, Early grey tea Puree, Pineapple, Mint	40 40
1440RS										
Bailey's	55		a Molinari 45	X			SOFTBEVER	GES		
Jagermaister Pimms	45 45	Amaretto Absinthe	o Disaronno 45 e 45				Soft Drinks			25
ernet Branca	45 45	Tia Maria					Coke, Diet Coke, Spri			25
							Ginger Ale, Coca Cola	i Zero, Soda Wat	er, Ionic Water	38
							Energy Drink Red Bull, Sugar-free F	ed Bull		38
						WV				30
						11-	Juice Orange, Pineapple, Ap	ople, Watermelo	٦,	
American WHI	CLOU		Japanaca Manal	1						
MICHICAN WITH			Japanese Whisk				Water			LARGE
Makers Mark	sнот 65	boπle 1400	Hibiki Harmony	sнот 145			Ma Hawa Still			20
Jack Daniel's N°7	55		Yamazaki 12Y	200			Ma Hawa Sparklii	ng		20
Noodford Reserve	85		Toki	70	1700					
ulleit Rye m Beam	65 45	1700 750					Coffee			
	40						Espresso / Ristre	tto / America	no	20
							Double Espresso			28
VHISKY BLENDE	D		IRISH WHISKY			7	Cappucino / Cafe Iced Coffee	Latte		24 38
	SHOT	BOTTLE		SHOT	BOTTLE					00
Chivas 12 Y.O	70	1600	Jameson Irish	55	950		Tea			
Chivas 18 Y.O	130	3000								05
J.W. Red Label J.W. Black Label	40 80	700 1800					Organic Tea Chamomile / English B	Breakfast / Earl C	Grey / Green Tea	25
J.W. Gold Label	80	1800								
I.W. Blue Label	290	6500								
SCOTCH SINGLE N	Mait							Ann		
		DOTT								
Glenmorangie Origina		BOΠLE 1800	Cognac / Bk	and						
Macallan 12 Y.O	120	2600			BOTTLE		att - a -	, T		
Macallan 18 Y.O		6800	Hennessy V.S	55	1100		Bottled Beek	,	DRaught B	eeØ
Glenlivet 12 Y.O Glenlivet 15 Y.O	90 110	1800 2200	Hennessy V.S.O.P Hennessy X.O		1900 6700		Heineken	40		
Glenlivet 18 Y.O	120	2700	Remy Martin X.O		7000		Corona	45	Heineken	5
Glenlivet 21 Y.O	320	7000	Torres 10 Y.O	45	750		Peroni Carlsberg	45 38	Corona	6
alay Jura 10 Y.O	90	1800	Torres 20 Y.O	80	1500		Cansperg	30		
		4		X//////						

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

Santè

 Irgento, Malbec nis medium-bodied red wine has aromas and flavours of plums, black herries and hints of violet. Iumala, Shiraz old and flavorful red wine originating from South Africa, known for its ch, dark fruit profile and smooth finish. Inakena Birdman, Cabernet Sauvignon ich full-bodied red from the slopes of the Chilean Andes, packed with lum, blackcurrant and dark fruit flavours and a long lingering finish. Iederburg Reserve tense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially herries, wild strawberries and raspberries. Ioser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon ypical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of lackberries and blueberry. te Bortoli, Pinot Noir delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and trawberry flavours. orres Atrium, Merlot tense cherry red. Exquisite fruit aroma of blackberry jam with orange 	GLASS	BOTTLE
old and flavorful red wine originating from South Africa, known for its ch, dark fruit profile and smooth finish. nakena Birdman, Cabernet Sauvignon ich full-bodied red from the slopes of the Chilean Andes, packed with lum, blackcurrant and dark fruit flavours and a long lingering finish. Iederburg Reserve tense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially herries, wild strawberries and raspberries. Ioser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon ypical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of lackberries and blueberry. Bortoli, Pinot Noir delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and trawberry flavours. orres Atrium, Merlot	50	230
ich full-bodied red from the slopes of the Chilean Andes, packed with lum, blackcurrant and dark fruit flavours and a long lingering finish. Iederburg Reserve tense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially herries, wild strawberries and raspberries. Ioser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon ypical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of ackberries and blueberry. Ie Bortoli, Pinot Noir delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and trawberry flavours. Iorres Atrium, Merlot	55	250
tense and enveloping, fragrant and full of fresh fruit notes, especially herries, wild strawberries and raspberries. Ioser XV, Cabernet Sauvignon ypical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of lackberries and blueberry. Bortoli, Pinot Noir delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and trawberry flavours. orres Atrium, Merlot	50	225
ypical black currant and pepper, as well as mint and spice. Finish of ackberries and blueberry. Bortoli, Pinot Noir delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and rrawberry flavours. orres Atrium, Merlot		280
delicate, floral Pinot Noir with soft cherry and trawberry flavours. orres Atrium, Merlot		360
		390
nd.		430
orres Altos Ibericos		550

Intense and fragrant, with exquisite and spicy aromas. Raspberry jam and green peppercorn notes.

 CLASS
 BOTTLE

 ROSE WINE
 50
 230

 Santa Carolina Vistaña
 50
 230

 Delicate aromas of red berry fruit. The palate has redcurrant and strawberry characters with fresh citrus acidity and a juicy finish.
 450

 Legosé Lapostolle
 450

 Elegant and delicate nose of red fruit aromas such as strawberry and sweet cucumber along with subtle herbal notes.
 550

 Chateau "M" de Minuty
 550

 Rager and intense with orange peel and red current aromas. Smooth with a nice acidulous freshness.
 650

 Mispering Angel
 650

 Delicate salmon pink color full of vibrant fruits and flavours, from the best producer in Provence.
 650

White Wine

	OLAGO	DONLL
The Riddle, Chardonay Bright, refreshing white wine from South Australia, offering a vibrant and fruit-forward style. Known for its crisp acidity and lively flavors.	45	220
Emotivo, Pinot Grigio Delicat e floral aromas with a hint of citrus. Light, crisp and refreshing with a citrus fruit note.		230
False Bay Slow, Chenin Blanc Fine, mineral Chenin characters with gentle ripe apple aromas, honeyed aromatics and delicious greengage and citrus lemon acidity on the long finish.		240
Da Luca, Pinot Grigio Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox's apple.	50	250
The Riddle, Sauvignon Blanc Brilliant and clear with lifted tropical and stone fruit characters of melon, peach and pineapple. Juicy fruit characters of melon and yellow nectarine.	55	250
Wilderness Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Intense fruity nose, supple and well-balanced with a fresh finish.		280
Cuvée Sabourin, Chardonnay Soft, dry white with lovely stone fruit flavours, easy-drinking.		280
Navaja Rioja Blanco Lemony fresh, with delicate aromas of fruits with clear and fragrant floral overtones.		295
Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc A lemony tang is very evident in the flavour, with passion fruit and a background of gentle sweetness.		450
Domaine Drouhin Vaudon, Petit Chablis A dry and fruity wine, easy to drink. Very fresh aromas reminiscent of citrus (lemon or grapefruit).		550
Garnacha Blanca, Nelin The rich and intense nose is packed with white fruits, notes of spring flowers and marked mineral tones.		1000
		YITT

GLASS

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

GLASS

SParkling Wine

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut Slightly fruity on the palate, pleasantly dry and very fresh combining gentle acidity and a lively fizziness	50	225
Da Luca Prosecco Rich with fresh, bright citrus flavours, balanced with stone fruit sweetness.		350
Da Luca Sparkling Rose Light, fresh sparkling wine with summer fruit aromas, delicate red fruit and floral flavours, with a smooth finish.		240
Moët & Chandon Impérial Its aromas are radiant, revealing bright yellow-fleshed fruits, honey, floral nuances and elegant blond notes.		1200
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Fairly deep pink with light salmon rim. Wild strawberries, raspberries and toast with hints of peach.		1500
Taittinger Brut Reserve The brilliant body is golden yellow in colour. The bubbles are fine, while the foam is discreet yet lingering.		1300
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé Ever-present red fruit, making it full-bodied and smooth.		1200

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

All prices are in AED and include 5% VAT, 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.